T1234 rezultati

Indeks Prezime Ime T12 T34
RA 238/2018  Leti¢ Milan 0 0
RA 42/2022 Lakié Filip 0 0
RA 35/2023  Paripovié¢ Milan 0 0
RA 116/2023  Jovanovié¢ Danica 20 18
RA 194/2023  Timoti¢ Anastasija 17 1
RA 200/2023  Sekulié Marko 0 0
RA 201/2023  Karanovi¢ Luka 0 0
RA 237/2023 Vla Vuk 0 0
RA 1/2024 Cvoro Sanda 0 0
RA 2/2024 Govedarica Aleksej 0 0
RA 3/2024 Ivancevic¢ Milan 19 2
RA 4/2024 Capko Srdan 17 15
RA 5/2024 Pavlovi¢ Zivko 0 0
RA 6/2024 Spasié¢ Dimitrije 20 20
RA 7/2024 Moraca Lazar 20 13
RA 8/2024 Togié Andelija 20 0
RA 9/2024 Lincner Lazar 0 0
RA 10/2024  Carnopiski Filip 0 0
RA 11/2024  Januzovié Mihajlo 14 4
RA 12/2024 Vakos$ Stefan 14 1
RA 13/2024  Generalovic¢ Nikola 20 20
RA 14/2024  Vranjesevié Jovana 20 20
RA 15/2024 Momi¢ Andela 17 9
RA 16/2024 Josié Aleksa 15 2
RA 17/2024  Novakovi¢ Natalija 19 0
RA 18/2024 Dobrilovié Uro§ 19 17
RA 19/2024  Pavlovi¢ Marija 19 16
RA 20/2024  Obradovié¢ Danilo 20 20
RA21/2024  Pankovi¢ Gabrijel 0 0




T1234 rezultati

‘ Indeks ‘ Prezime ‘ Ime
RA 22/2024 Komlen Pavle
RA 23/2024 Cvejic Mihajlo
RA 24/2024  Ponjevié Ratko
RA 25/2024 Gligori¢ Luka
RA 26/2024 Pekmezovié¢ Danijel
RA 27/2024 Jovici¢ Luka
RA 28/2024 Marié Milos
RA 29/2024  Pisi¢ Mihajlo
RA 30/2024  Kraljevi¢ Marko
RA31/2024  Tomié Maja
RA 32/2024 Subara Lazar
RA 33/2024 Lazi¢ Helena
RA 34/2024 Krsev Vera
RA 35/2024  Erg Andrija
RA 36/2024  Zivkovié Andrea
RA 37/2024 Luki¢ Pavle
RA 38/2024 Lazi¢ Petar
RA 39/2024 Tesi¢ Milica
RA 40/2024 Spaji¢ Bojan
RA 41/2024 Pavié¢ Dusan
RA 42/2024 Vencel Adrian
RA 43/2024 Sakac Mia
RA 44/2024 Tomasevié Luka
RA 45/2024 Jovanovié Milica
RA 46/2024  Milojevi¢ Emilija
RA 48/2024 Stefanovic¢ Milos
RA 49/2024 Durié Aleksandar
RA 50/2024 Sabani Luna

RA 51/2024

Todi¢

Jovana

T12

0
20
20
20
17

0
20
17

0
11

1

T34

0
20
20




T1234 rezultati

‘ Indeks ‘ Prezime ‘ Ime
RA 52/2024 Dermanov Lana
RA 53/2024 Nikolié¢ Marko
RA 54/2024 Petrovi¢ Drazen
RA 55/2024 Sredié¢ Masa
RA 56/2024 Jani¢ijevic¢ Ognjen
RA 57/2024  Basaric¢ Smiljana
RA 58/2024 Rajkov Danilo
RA 59/2024 Ademovic Stefan
RA 60/2024 Vukovié¢ Vuk

RA 61/2024 Kovacevic¢ Andrea
RA 62/2024 Popivoda Zorana
RA 63/2024  Popivoda Milica
RA 64/2024  Vukcevi¢ Dijana
RA 65/2024  Mededovi¢ Sofija
RA 66/2024 Tomovié Maksim
RA 67/2024  Vujnié Maja
RA 68/2024 Vrani¢ Veljko
RA 69/2024  Milovi¢ Maja
RA 70/2024 Risti¢ Pavle
RA 71/2024 Medi¢ Nevena
RA 72/2024 Dragicevié¢ Jovan
RA 73/2024  Vuji¢ Andela
RA 74/2024 Uzelac Aleksandar
RA 75/2024 Staréevié Ugljesa
RA 76/2024 Loncar Zorica
RA 77/2024 Todorovic¢ Luka
RA 78/2024 Santrac Aleksandar
RA 79/2024  Luki¢ Relja
RA 80/2024  Stanacev Mateja

T12

2
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20
20
20
20
20

1

0
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20
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0
20

0
20
12
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T34

1
2
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20
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6
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7
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7
2
10
9
20
20
20
9
12
20
0
20
0
20
14
0
4




T1234 rezultati

‘ Indeks ‘ Prezime ‘ Ime T12 T34
RA 81/2024 Buhmiler Mia 0 0
RA 82/2024 Vujici¢ Matija 20 5
RA 83/2024  Stankovié¢ Igor 0 0
RA 84/2024  Milojevi¢ Milovan 19 9
RA 85/2024  Radmilovié¢ Tamara 20 20
RA 86/2024  Mardeti¢ Nemanja 20 20
RA 87/2024  Anti¢ Aleksa 20 20
RA 88/2024  Knezevié Nikolina 0 0
RA 89/2024 Basi¢ Lana 0 0
RA 90/2024  Pavlovié¢ Marina 20 20
RA91/2024  Stankovi¢ Andrej 0 0
RA 92/2024  Kirda Vladimir 19 10
RA 93/2024 Kesié Nikola 1 2
RA 94/2024  Zirojevi¢ Aleksandar 0 0
RA 95/2024 Joki¢ Nikola 19 20
RA 96/2024  Dragié Nikola 3 2
RA 97/2024 Grkovié¢ Selena 15 14
RA 98/2024  Isakov Martina 12 4
RA 99/2024  Davidovi¢ Nastasija 0 0
RA 100/2024 Ruzié Ivana 18 16
RA 101/2024  Tosi¢ Aleksandar 0 0
RA 102/2024 Katié Marko 16 1
RA 103/2024  Elezovié¢ Jasmina 0 0
RA 104/2024  Injac Bogdan 20 11
RA 105/2024  Pljevaljic Mihailo 20 12
RA 106/2024  Kuzminac Lana 20 20
RA 107/2024  Petrovié¢ Minja 0 0
RA 108/2024 Medi¢ Ana 8 5
RA 109/2024  Vajagié Lana 0 0



T1234 rezultati

‘ Indeks ‘ Prezime

RA 110/2024
RA 111/2024
RA 112/2024
RA 113/2024
RA 114/2024
RA 115/2024
RA 116/2024
RA 117/2024
RA 118/2024
RA 119/2024
RA 120/2024
RA 121/2024
RA 122/2024
RA 123/2024
RA 124/2024
RA 125/2024
RA 126/2024
RA 127/2024
RA 128/2024
RA 129/2024
RA 130/2024
RA 131/2024
RA 132/2024
RA 133/2024
RA 134/2024
RA 135/2024
RA 136/2024
RA 137/2024
RA 138/2024

DPorié
Tomanovié¢
Kostadinovi¢
Cvjeti¢anin
Stula
Bedov
Ivanic¢
Todié
Velemir
Drobnjak
Paunié
Medakovic¢
Zelji¢
Risti¢
Risti¢
Jovanovié
Nikolié¢
Markovié
Janji¢
Markovié
Nedeljkovié¢
Cvrkota
Piperci¢
Delibasi¢
Zecevié
Ili¢

Nikolié¢
Cur¢ié
Loncarski

‘ Ime

Andelija
Teodora
Ognjen
Andela
Lazar
Darko
Mile
Jovana
Milovan
Dimitrije
Ognjen
Matej
Nebojsa
Ognjen
Mira
Danilo
Uros
Stefan
Tamara
Ana
Aleksa
Andrijana
Vukasin
Marko
Filip
Milorad
Luka
Filip
Lana

T12

17
18
0
20
0
0
20
20
19
20
0
2
20
20
19
0
0
0
19
0
20
5
20
17
11
0
20
20
10

T34




T1234 rezultati

‘ Indeks ‘ Prezime ‘ Ime
RA 139/2024  Milicevic¢ Janko
RA 140/2024 Pondovié Rade
RA 141/2024  Mini¢ Veljko
RA 142/2024  Smiljanié¢ Ilija
RA 143/2024  Mitrovié Nikola
RA 144/2024 Mazalica Luka
RA 145/2024  Matkovié¢ Milica
RA 146/2024  Novokmet Jovan
RA 147/2024 Raki¢ Bogdan
RA 148/2024  1li¢ Petar
RA 149/2024 Damjanovié¢ Mila
RA 150/2024  Filipovié Milan
RA 151/2024  Pesterac Vidak
RA 152/2024  Turudi¢ Anastasija
RA 153/2024  Stamenovié Ana
RA 154/2024  Marinkovic¢ Maja
RA 155/2024  Sekulié¢ Marina
RA 157/2024  Jovanovic¢ Milica
RA 158/2024 Kovacevic Iva

RA 159/2024 Marceta Nikola
RA 160/2024  Dokic Danica
RA 161/2024  Ivelji¢ Filip
RA 162/2024 Rosuljas Nikola
RA 163/2024  Pavicéevic¢ Luka
RA 164/2024 Kovacevié Una
RA 165/2024  Molnar Mateja
RA 166/2024  Jakonié Nikola
RA 167/2024  Knjeginji¢ Aleksa

RA 168/2024

Babi¢

Jovan

T12

11
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20
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20

0
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T1234 rezultati

‘ Indeks ‘ Prezime ‘ Ime
RA 169/2024 Kutié Petar

RA 170/2024  Demirovi¢ Ajsa

RA 171/2024  Carevié Strahinja
EE 172/2024  1vi¢ Anastasija
RA 172/2024  Samardzi¢ Vanja

RA 173/2024  Popi¢ Veljko
RA 174/2024  Boskovic¢ Vukas$in
RA 175/2024  DBukié Lana

RA 176/2024 Vidi¢ Aleksa
RA 177/2024 Kozarov Aleksandar
RA 178/2024  Oluié Marko
RA 179/2024  Pantelic¢ David

RA 180/2024  Dimitrijevié¢ Milan

RA 181/2024 Novakovi¢ Jelena

RA 182/2024  Cveji¢ Filip

RA 183/2024  Mijatovic¢ Teodor
RA 184/2024  Popadié Sasa

RA 185/2024  Janji¢ Kosta

RA 186/2024  Ilijev Bogdan
RA 187/2024  Savi¢ Sara

RA 188/2024  Vukojevié¢ Dorian
RA 189/2024 Radisic¢ Filip

RA 190/2024  Kljaié¢ Dusan

RA 191/2024  Krgovié¢ Valentina
RA 192/2024  Ninkovi¢ Anastasija
RA 193/2024 Nedi¢ Teodora
RA 194/2024  Konjevié Bojan

RA 195/2024  Vukasinovi¢ Milos

RA 196/2024  Kupre$ak Anastasija

T12

14

T34

3
10
0
0
6
14
5

20
14
1
20
0




T1234 rezultati

‘ Indeks ‘ Prezime ‘ Ime
RA 197/2024 Boroja Srdan
RA 198/2024  Filko Andrej
RA 199/2024 Marceta Luka
RA 200/2024  Miljkovié Dunja
RA 201/2024  Pejovic Veljko
RA 202/2024  Rozmirov Ognjen
RA 203/2024  Smaji¢ Adel

RA 204/2024  Vidakovié¢ Milos
RA 205/2024  Okuka Aleksa
RA 206/2024 Tomasovié¢ Dusan
RA 207/2024  Petrovi¢ Andela
RA 208/2024  1li¢ Aleksandar
RA 209/2024  Laki¢ Vuk

RA 210/2024  Skoco Pavle
RA211/2024  Sakota Stefan
RA 212/2024  Jovanovic¢ Marko
RA 213/2024  Vukosavljevi¢  Milos
RA 214/2024 Tomek Igor

RA 215/2024 Kovacevié Viktor
RA 216/2024  Buni¢ Strahinja
RA 217/2024  Gvozdenovié¢ Vladimir
RA 218/2024  Pesut Nemanja
RA 219/2024  Culum Makarije
RA 220/2024  Aéimovié Dusan
RA 221/2024 Radovi¢ Danijela
RA 222/2024  BirtaSevié Bojana
RA 223/2024  Sokolovi¢ Ivan

RA 224/2024  Cvetkovié Aleksa

RA 225/2024

Vuckovié

Marko

T12 T34
0 4
0 0
20 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 4
0 0
3 2
6 0
5 2
0 0
11 0
14 1
0 0
1 1
11 2
10 4
3 1
4 1
0 0
0 0
10 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
19 20
0 0
0 0




T1234 rezultati

‘ Indeks ‘ Prezime ‘ Ime
RA 226/2024  Prole Milo$
RA 227/2024  Gavri¢ Nikola
RA 228/2024  Conji¢ Stefan
RA 229/2024  Perié Milo$
RA 230/2024 Drobac Stefan
RA 231/2024 Markovi¢ Nemanja
RA 232/2024  Vengrin Arpad
RA 233/2024 Tomié Aleksandar
RA 234/2024  Risti¢ Jelena
RA 235/2024  Vanovi¢ Marko
RA 236/2024  Caldovi¢ Dimitrije
RA 237/2024 Durdev Dimitrije
RA 238/2024 Knezevié¢ Milan
RA 239/2024 Tomié Jovo

RA 240/2024 Musurmankulov Iman

RA 77/2023 Vujkov Katarina
RA 157/2023  Placko Minja
RA 170/2023  Curéin Nikola
RA 186/2023  Risti¢ Sergej
RA 199/2023  Savkovié¢ Uros

RA 220/2019 Tli¢ Vanja
RA 224/2023  Milinkovié¢ Jelena
EE 214/2022  Ivkovic¢ Jovan

RA 192/2023

Vuleti¢

Aleksa
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